ESTABLISHED 1916

Customer Order Date:
18.04.2025

Customer Order Number:
1177750208

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ptz Ltd t/a KWV 1110_05456
PO 528, Suider Praarl, 764 Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073911
Reqf %: ﬁ 2q&ﬁ{0%ﬁ1§ﬁ!07
FOIRTRARE ~ FIO-1h SBe0s Gross Weight :  47.715kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

900190
900559
901032
901445

700025731
700026344
700025233
700026443

EWV 5¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml
CIAO Paradise Blise Cocktail 6x2Lt

Hooch Blasgt Black Currandt 4(6x275m

KWV VS Brandy 6(1X750ml)

Cs
cs
Cs
Ccs

)

I SRR

) INGOUND DEL. 1)

Lt

RS
12 x 750 1.0 |2,289.48 8.70
6 x 2000 .0 625.92 5.00
24 x 275 1.0 287.60 0.70
6 x 750 1.0 |1,715.64 0.60

2,090.30
594.62
285.59

1,705.35

2,090.30
594.62
285.59

1,705.35

313.55
85.19
42 .84

255.80

2,403.85
683.81
328.43

1,961.15

e - g e

<

027424378/

5’7 7087 8/|72- |

RECEIVING Mo

S8R Mo .

e T ATR T S T A | e

BOLREYSBEN

Bt contty LR

IR £

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Qos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

005 -LONDCN

Received in good ordex
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay
Bank:

FNB

Branch: 250655

Agc: 6300 328 6845

Cheque Acc

Investments (Pty) Ltd




