

Bill to:  
**SHOPRITE**  
 SHOPRITE - CHECKERS (PTY) LTD  
 PO Box 215  
 7561 Brackenfell  
 7561  
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship-to:  
**CHLMTM**  
 CHECKERS LIQUORSHOP - METLIFE MALL  
 SHOP 12 METLIFE MALL CROSS STR  
 KING WILLIAM

**KWV**  
 ESTABLISHED 1918  
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV  
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646  
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911  
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07  
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833  
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:  
 18.04.2025  
 Customer Order Number:  
 1177750205  
 KWV Order Number:  
 111005456  
 Loading Status:  
 Gross Weight : 47.715kg

Document Type:  
 TAX INVOICE  
 Document No: 0041170717  
 Document Date: 29.04.2025  
 Delivery date: 29.04.2025  
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR [queriessa@kwv.co.za](mailto:queriessa@kwv.co.za)

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
900190	700025731	KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	1.0	2,289.48	8.70		2,090.30	2,090.30	313.55	2,403.85
900559	700026344	CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	625.92	5.00		594.62	594.62	89.19	683.81
901032	700025233	Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m	CS	24 x 275	1.0	287.60	0.70		285.59	285.59	42.84	328.43
901445	700026443	KWV VS Brandy 6(1X750ml)	CS	6 x 750	1.0	1,715.64	0.60		1,705.35	1,705.35	255.80	1,961.15
										4,675.86	701.38	5,377.24

010737 26/04/25

RECEIVING DOCUMENT FLOW  
 INBOUND DEL. No: 0276243781  
 RECEIVING No: 5770878192  
 SSR No: 8053685347

DUP - Duplicated Order      IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing      OS - Overstocked      LD - Late Delivery  
 NOD - Not Ordered      NS - Not scanning      IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking      DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by  
 Liquor Runner Oos-London  
 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT  
 BRAELYN  
 Erf: 006168  
 OOS-LONDON

Received in good order  
 on behalf of Customer  
 Name:  
 Signature:  
 Date:

Depot Signature  
 For Receipt from Customer  
 Name:  
 Signature:  
 Date:

Payment Terms:  
 End nxt mth inv before 25th  
 Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc  
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd  
 Bank:  
**FNB**  
 Acc: 6300 328 6845  
 Branch: 250655